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S e s s i o n s  o f  t h e  M C I  A c a d e m i c  C o u n c i l  
2 0 2 5  

Update: 07.01.2025 

 

 
 

Thur 23.01.2025 

Tue 04.02.2025 

Tue 04.03.2025 

Tue 01.04.2025 

Tue 06.05.2025 (strategy session starting at 12pm incl. lunch; location: MCI Tourism) 

Tue 03.06.2025 

Tue 01.07.2025  

Tue 09.09.2025 

Tue 07.10.2025 

Tue 04.11.2025 

Tue 02.12.2025 

 
 

The sessions of the MCI Academic Council are held at MCI I Room 308, starting at 4.30 pm 
if not otherwise indicated. 

 


